Address

17111 NE Sandy
410 N. Main
1304 E. Powell
722 NE 162nd
1420 SE Roberts
3680 SW Towle
765 SW Walters Road
938 SE Roberts
330 W. Powell
140 SE Roberts
1325 W. Powell
2415 SE Ambleside
43 NW Ava

307 NE Kelly
1229 W. Powell
1265 SE Roberts
3655 SE Powell
611 NW Wallula
31 NW 11th

53 NW 12th

54 NW 12th
1801 NE 201st

2202 SW Pleasant View

720 NW Division

42 NW Wilson Ave.
2075 SE Palmblad
1322 SE 282

525 NW Overlook Ave.

477 NW Overlook Ave.

Table 5.0330
HISTORIC AND CULTURAL LANDMARKS LIST

Class 1 Landmarks

Name

Zimmerman House
Carnegie Library

William Gedamke House
The Louise Home
Anderson House

Heiney House

Olson, Charles & Fae House
Bernard Witter Residence
W. Gresham Grade School
Rev. Thompson Resid.

J. R. Elkhorn Ranch
Ambleside House

W. K. Hamilton Residence
Freeman Property

Dr. Hughes Residence
Judge Stapleton House
Peterson Residence

Fred Honey House
Lunceford Residence
Walker Residence
Aldrich/Bliss House
Lowitt Estate

Giese House, Workshop & Cellar

VanDoninck House
Moen House

Ott House
Hamlin-Johnson House

Paul E. & Miriam R. Emerick
House

Amundsen House
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Points

100
95
90
90
85
85

85
80
80
75
90
70
75
65
80
80
75
80
80
80
70
50

Use

Institutional
Institutional
Commercial
Institutional
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Institutional
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential

National
Register

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes



Class 2 Landmarks

Address Name

103 W. Powell US Post Office

122 N. Main Duane C. Ely Building

58 W. Powell Gresham Masonic Lodge
#152

19720 SE Stark 11-Mile marker

23500 SE Stark 13-Mile Marker

25700 SE Stark 14-Mile Marker

1-84 & NE 169th Pioneer Grave

18706 E. Burnside Satellite Restaurant Sign

101-117 N. Main Congdon Building

Points

85
75
75

75
75
75
75
70
60

Use National
Register

Institutional
Commercial
Institutional

Object
Object
Object
Object
Object
Commercial

Source: Gresham Historic and Cultural Resources Inventory (1990), 93-32-CPA, and Gresham Comprehensive Plan
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